


Pro Pack Solutions, Inc.

(770) 554-1187
(877) 776-7225

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

2R 9-24 FRAME TIE ROD

2R 12-24 FRAME TIE ROD

2R 15-24 FRAME TIE ROD

2R 18-24 . FRAME TIE ROD

2R 21-24 FRAME TIE ROD

2R 9-25BM FEED TABLE ASSEMBLY

2R 12-25BM FEED TABLE ASSEMBLY

2R 15-25BM FEED TABLE ASSEMBLY

2R 18-25BM FEED TABLE ASSEMBLY

2R 21-25BM FEED TABLE ASSEMBLY

2R 9-32A FINGER ROD

2R 12-32A FINGER ROD

2R 15-32A FINGER ROD

2R 18-32A FINGER ROD

2R 21-32A FINGER ROD

2R 9-37A GLUE ADJUSTING ROD

2R 12-37A GLUE ADJUSTING ROD

2R 15-37A GLUE ADJUSTING ROD

2R 18-37A GLUE ADJUSTING ROD

2R 21-37A GLUE ADJUSTING ROD

2R 9-69 REAR COVER

2R 12-69 REAR COVER

2R 15-69 REAR COVER
‘2R 18-69 REAR COVER

2R 21-69 REAR COVER

2R 1ARH LOWER FRAME

2R 2A RH UPPER FRAME

2R 1ALH LOWER FRAME

2R 2A RH UPPER FRAME

2R 6 TANK ROLLER DRIVE GEAR ASSEMBLY
2R 9A TANK ROLLER GEAR

2R 10 DRIVE PULLEY ASSEMBLY

2R 10-1 DRIVE PULLEY

2R 11B DRIVE PULLEY GEAR

2R 14 BUSHING FOR: 2R-55 IDLER GEAR ASSEMBLY
2R 15 PULLEY STUD

2R 16 IDLER GEAR STUD

SMG-11 BUSHING: DRIVE SHAFT GEAR ASSEMBLY
2R 19-CL TANK ROLLER GEAR, LEFT SIDE
2R 19-CR TANK ROLLER GEAR, RIGHT HAND
2R 20 BUSHING FOR: BEARING

2R 27 SCRAPER STUD

2R 29 DRIVE SHAFT GEAR ASSEMBLY
2R 33A GLUE ADJUSTING ROD SHAFT

3



PART NO.

2R 34BL
2R 34BR
2R 39
2R 40
2R 41L
2R 41R
2R 55
2R 65
2R 66
2R 68L
‘2R 68R
2R 161
2R 161
2R 233
Z-1233P
7-1242
Z-1263
7-1264
2R 372A
2R 373A
LM 306B
LM 296B
LM 523A
LM 524A
LM 525
LM 546
LM 547A
LM 652LA

LM 652RA

LM 653A
2R 367
LM 654
LM 655
LM 656
LM 657
LM 658A
LM 665
MG-85B
LM 511
EL-1008
EL-1010

Pro Pack Solutions, Inc.

(770) 554-1187
(877) 776-7225

DESCRIPTION

ADJUSTING CAM

ADJUSTING CAM

DRIVE BELT

BELT GUARD

GLUE TANK TRACK

GLUE TANK TRACK

IDLER GEAR SUB - ASSEMBLY 24 TEETH
IDLER GEAR COLLAR

FEED ROLLER BEARING HOLD DOWN SPRING
TANK ROLLER ARM

TANK ROLLER ARM :

MOTOR PULLEY, 5/8” BORE, 2” LONG
MOTOR PULLEY, ¥2” BORE, 2” LONG

COAT ROLL BEARING CAP

DIAL COATING REGULATOR

REGULATOR ADJUSTING SHAFT WASHER
ADJUSTING SCREW KNURLED

ADJUSTING SCREW LOCK NUT KNURLED
SIDE SCRAPER LEFT SIDE, PLATED

SIDE SCRAPER RIGHT SIDE, PLATED
STRIPPER FINGER ASSEMBLY

FINGER BLADE, STAINLESS STEEL

FINGER ASSEMBLY

FINGER BLADE, BRONZE

FINGER HOLDER

FINGER ROD SPRING

FINGER BLADE SETTING GAUGE

LEFT HAND FEED ROLLER BEARING W/OUT
COMPONENTS

RIGHT HAND FEED ROLLER BEARING W/OUT
COMPONENTS

FEED ROLLER BEARNG GEAR GUARD UPPER
FEED ROLLER BEARING GEAR GUARD LOWER
FEED ROLLER GEAR, 12 TEETH
INTERMEDIATE GEAR, 16 TEETH

FEED ROLLER DRIVE GEAR, 42 TEETH
GEAR STUD

FEED ROLLER BEARING PIVOT BUSHING
GEAR STUD WASHER

PULLEY STUD GEAR

OIL CUP

MOTOR 1/3 HP-115V

MOTOR 1/3 HP-230V




Pro Pack Solutions, Inc.

(770) 554-1187
(877) 776-7225

ELECTRICAL PARTS FOR: REMOVABLE HEATED TANK GLUERS

2R 9-150E
2R 12-150E
2R 15-150E
2R 18-150E
2R 21-150E
EL 309B

EL 323C-115
EL 323C-230
EL 323-220
EL 622A-110

EL 622A-220

EL-663-220
EL 754

HEATER GLUE TANK ASSEMBLY

HEATER GLUE TANK ASSEMBLY

HEATER GLUE TANK ASSEMBLY

HEATER GLUE TANK ASSEMBLY

HEATER GLUE TANK ASSEMBLY

THERMOSTAT

SWITCH BOX ASSEMBLY W/ ELECTRIC HEATERS
SWITCH BOX ASSEMBLY W/ ELECTRIC HEATERS
SWICH BOX ASSEMBLY WITH CORD SET
HEATER ELEMENT, 110 VOLTS, 300 WATTS,

10” LONG

HEATER ELEMENT, 220 VOLTS, 300 WATTS,

10” LONG

CORD SET

CORD SET (110V)

STANDARD BEARING ASSEMBLY FOR FLEXIBLE MATERIAL

LM 652RA-1
LM 652RA
LM 654

LM 655

LM 657

LM 658A
LM 665

7 1263

7 1264

LM 511

LM 652LA-1
LM 652LA
LM 658A

Z 1263
71264

LM 511

LM 652RB-1
LM 652RB
LM 654

LM 655
LM 657

LEFT & RIGHT HAND FEED ROLLER BEARING ASSEMBLY

RIGHT HAND FEED ROLLER BEARING ASSEMBLY
RIGHT HAND FEED ROLLER BEARING

FEED ROLLER AND INTEMEDIATE GEAR 12 TEETH
GEAR 16 TEETH

GEAR STUD

PIVOT BUSHING

GEAR STUD WASHER

ADJUSTING SCREW KNURLED
ADJUSTING SCREW LOCK NUT KNURLED
OIL CUP

LEFT HAND FEED ROLLER BEARING ASSEMBLY
LEFT HAND FEED ROLLER BEARING
PIVOT BUSHING

ADJUSTING SCREW KNURLED
ADJUSTING SCREW LOCK NUT KNURLED
OIL CUP

BEARING ASSEMBLY FOR SEMI-RIGID MATERIAL

(FOR FEED ROLERS IN UPPER POSITION)

RIGHT HAND UPPER POSITION FEED ROLLER
BEARING ASSEMBLY

RIGHT HAND UPPER POSITION FEED ROLLER
BEARING

FEED ROLLER AN INTERMEDIATE GEAR 12 TEETH
GEAR 16 TEETH

GEAR STUD

5



Pro Pack Solutions, Inc.

(770) 554-1187
(877) 776-7225

LM 658A PIVOT BRUSHING
LM 665 GEAR STUD WASHER
Z 1263 ADJUSTING SCREW KNURLED
Z 1264 ADJUSTING SCREW LOCK NUT KNURLED
LM 511 OIL CUP
LM 652LB-1 LEFT HAND UPPER POSITION FEED ROLLER

BEARING ASSEMBLY
LM 652LB LEFT AND UPPER POSITION FEED ROLLER

BEARING
Z 1263 ADJUSTING SCREW KNURLED :
Z 1264 ADJUSTING SCREW LOCK NUT KNURLED
LM 658A PIVOT BUSHING
LM 511 OIL CUP

EDGE AND STRIP ATTACHMENT
LM 675A BRACKET
LM 680 LOWER GEAR GUARD
2R 115 SUPPORT ROLLER
2R 9-101 STRIP ROLLER SHAFT
2R 12-101 STRIP ROLLER SHAFT
2R 15-101 STRIP ROLLER SHAFT
2R 18-101 STRIP ROLLER SHAFT
2R 21-101 STRIP ROLLER SHAFT
2R 9-102 TIE BAR
2R 12-102 TIE BAR
2R 15-102 TIE BAR
2R 18-102 TIE BAR
2R 21-102 TIE BAR
Z 1505 BEARING
ECO 152 MAGNETIC FEED TABLE GAUGE
2R 2025A STRIP ROLLER %4~
2R 2050A STRIP ROLLER ¥2”
2R 2075A STRIP ROLLER 34
2R 2100A STRIP ROLLER 1”
2R 2200A STRIP ROLLER 2”
2R 2300A STRIP ROLLER 3”
2R 2400A STRIP ROLLER 4”
2R 2600A STRIP ROLLER 6”
(OTHER SIZES ON REQUEST)
CARDBOARD ATTACHMENT

RE: PHOTO 4684 CARDBOARD ATTACHMENT



o v o s sint AL

2R 9-120 A
2R 12-120 P\

RIS
2R18-120M

2R 21-120
LM 8-690LB
LM 8-690RB
. LM 8-691B
2R20
LM 658A

- LM656

NOTE: WHEN ORDERING PARTS, PLEASE

MACHINE.

Pro Pack golutions, Inc.

(770) 554-1187

~ CONSISTING OF: .

. PRESSUREROLLER
PRESSUREROLLER b
PRESSURE ROLLER Efs

PRESSUREROLLER - it

BEARING LEFT SIDE e
‘BEARING RIGH SIDE 2
PRESSURE ROLLER GEAR GUARD
PIVOT BUSHING ’ ‘
PRESSURE ROLLER GEAR, 42 TEETH

SPECIFY MODEL AND SERIAL NUMBER OF -

3

"

- (877) 776-7225



TYPE 2R LIST FOR STANDARD TYPE 2R COATING MACHINES

SCREWS, WASHERS AND NUTS

SIZES 9, 12, 15, 18 AND 21" WIDTHS
DESCRIPTION REQUIRED USED ON USED WITH
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 14 2R 1A LEFT HAND 2R 21
5/16-18 X 3/4 2R 1A RIGHT HAND 2R 24
2R 41 LH
2R 41 RH
2R 2A LEFT HAND 2R 22
2R 2A RIGHT HAND 2R 27
TRUSS HEAD SCREW 3 2R 1A LEFT HAND 2R 17
10-32 X 3/8 2R 1A RIGHT HAND
2R 2A LEFT HAND LM 546
2R 2A RIGHT HAND
ROUND HEAD SCREW 4 2R 1A LEFT HAND 2R 372
BRASS OR STAINLESS STEEL 2R 1A RIGHT HAND 2R 373
1-20 X 5/8 2R 27 2R 372A
: 2R 373A
ROUND HEAD SCREW BRASS 4 LM 652 LA-1 2R 19CL
10-32 X 3 LM 652 RA-1 2R 19CR
2R 68L
2R 68R
FLAT HEAD SCREW 1 2R 1A LEFT HAND LM 547
10-32 X }
SOCKET HEAD SCREW 1 2R 1A LEFT HAND 2R 46
10-32 X 3/4
FILLISTER HEAD SCREW 2 2R 2A LEFT HAND
1-20 X } 2R 2A RIGHT HAND
FILLISTER HEAD SCREW 1 2R 2A LEFT HAND TOP HALF
OF 2R 40 }-20 X 1} BELT GUARD
FILLISTER HEAD SCREW . 2 2R 1A LEFT HAND LOWER HALF OF:
1-20 X 1 2R 40 BELT GUAR
HEX HEAD SCREW 4 MOTOR TIE DOWN
3-20 X 3
FILLISTER HEAD SCREW 1 2R 2A RIGHT HAND 2R 367 GUARD
10-32 X 1 }
FILLISTER HEAD SCREW 2 LM 652 RA-1 LM 653A GUARD

10-32 X 1 3/4

8/94



TYPE 2R LIST FOR STANDARD TYPE 2R COATING MACHINES

SCREWS, WASHERS AND NUTS

SIZES 9, 12, 15, 18 AND 21" WIDTHS
DESCRIPTION REQUIRED USED ON USED WITH
ROUND HEAD SCREW 2 2R 1A RIGHT HAND SWITCH ASSEMBLY
6-32 X 1 (SEE NOTE)
BRASS NUTS 2 LM 652 LA-1 SEE NO. 4
10-32 LM 652 RA-1 :
1 4 MOTOR TIE DOWN SEE NO. 10
6-32 STEEL WASHERS 4 SWITCH BOX TIE DOWN SEE NO. 13
i-20 JAM NUT 1 TOP HALF OF: SEE NO. 8

2R 40 GUARD

3 LOCK WASHER 1 TOP HALF OF SEE NO. 8
2R 40 GUARD

NOTE: 2 REQUIRED - 10-32 X 3/4 ROUND HEAD SCREW
10-32 TLOCK WASHER

USE IN PLACE OF: 6-32 SCREW
WHEN SWITCH ASSEMBLY IS MOUNTED ON REAR OF MACHINE.

NOTE: WHEN ORDERING PARTS, PLEASE SPECIFY MODEL AND SERIAL NUMBER OF
MACHINE.

Pro Pack Solutions, Inc.

(770) 554-1187
(877) 776-7225

8/94



TYPE 2R POTDEVIN MACHINE COMPANY

200 North Street
Teterboro, New Jersey 07608

LIST FOR STANDARD TYPE 2-R COATING MACHINES
SCREWS - WASHERS - NUTS

(Sizes - 9, 12, 15, 18 and 21" widthsi

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED USED ON USED WITH

"NOTE: 10-32 X 3/4 ROUND HEAD SCREW
10-32 LOCK WASHER

USE IN PLACE OF: 6-32 SCREW
WHEN SWITCH ASSEMBLY IS MOUNTED ON REAR OF MACHINE.

NOTE: WHEN ORDERING PARTS, PLEASE SPECIFY MODEL AND SERIAL NUMBER OF
MACHINE.

Pro Pack Solutions, Inc.

(770) 554-1187
(877) 776-7225




Pro Pack golutions, Inc.

(770) 554-1187
o CENmes
JOB NOL NO. OF SHEETS 3
NO. REQ. TYPE 2R MACHINE BASIC PARTS SHEET NO. 1
BY K, DATE D /D05
PART NI EEF- NAME OF PART UNIT QUAN,
2R-1A-L.H. 1 LOWER FRAME-LH. 1
2R-1A-R.H. 2 LOWER FRAME-R.H. 1
2R—2A-L.H. 3 UPPER FRAME-L.H. 1
2R—2A—-R.H. 4 UPPER FRAME-R.H. 1
2R-6 5 GLUE & TANK ROLL DRIVE GEAR <16 TEETH & 44 TEETHD 1
WITH 10-32 x 1/8 SET SCREW -
2R-9A 6 TANK ROLL GEAR <62 TEETHY WITH 1/4-20 x 3/8 SET SCREW 1
2R-10 7 PULLEY ASSEMBLY 1
CONSISTING OF
8 2R-10-1 PULLEY WITH 10-32 x 3/8 SET SCREW 1
9 2R-11B  PULLEY GEAR (14 TEETH) 1
2R-15 10 PULLEY STUD 1
2R-16 1l IDLER GEAR STUD 1
2R-19CL 12 TANK ROLLER BEARING 1
2R-19CR 13 TANK ROLLER BEARING 1
2R-20 14 GLUE ROLLER BEARING E
2R—27A 15 SCRAPER STUD _ 2
2R-29 16 DRIVE SHAFT GEAR ASSEMBLY 1
CONSISTING OF
17 2R-18 DRIVE SHAFT GEAR <14 TEETH) 1
18 | - SMG-11 BUSHING 1
2R-33A 19 GLUE ADJUSTING BUSHING SPRING 1
2R—34BL 20 ADJUSTING CAM LH. WITH 1/4-20 x 3/16 SET SCREW 1
2R—-34BR 21 ADJUSTING CAM RH. WITH 1/4-20 x 3/16 SET SCREW 1
2R-39 22 DRIVE BELT 1
2R-40 23 BELT GUARD 1
2R—41L 24 GLUE TANK GUIDE 1
2R-41R 25 GLUE TANK GUIDE 1
2R-46 26 GEAR GUARD GUIDE 1
2R-55 27 IDLER GEAR ASSEMBLY 1
CONSISTING OF
28 2R-14 IDLER GEAR BUSHING 1
29 2R-13 IDLER GEAR (24 TEETHD ]
2R-65 30 | IDLER GEAR COLLER WITH 10-32 x 1/8 SET SCREW 1




























